Florida State

Final PrizeListing

83rd Florida State Open Championship Tournament, Singles event only

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Sorted by Event, Division

Entry Score Prize

From

1 Naumann, Shawn M
2 McCracken, lan S
3 Richardson, Joe
4  Manners, Derethia (Dee) D
5 Lake KelyR
6 Austin, Zachary
6 Hamed, Darrell K
6 Cdiff, KyleJ
9 Tolson, Bill
10 Wooten, Lorraine
11 Kindow, Kevin
12 Perry, Allison M
13 Tiberio, Roger
14 Tejada, VanessaD
14  Kutlus, Daniel 'DJ J
16 Lynch, CeciliaJ
16  Schaefer, Christopher T
16 Nichols, Avaar J
19 Hedey, Michael
20 Veardo, ChrisJ
20 Branch, JamesR
22  Bilodeau, Raymond
23 Brezner, Karen A
23 Leshyn, James A
23 Rogers, DebraK
26  Williams, Jermanie
26  Wynn, Timothy J
26 Neff, Steve B
26 LaRegina, Jose L
30 King, GlennC
30 Hickman, |z€ll
32 Koehler, Kate
32 Piedra Jose A, Sr
34  Doughlin, Jason A
35 Randolph, Nabria
36 Rathel, Grady M, Jr
36 Pollock, TeresaR
38 Webbh, Roger O
38 Ward, Dave, Jr
38 Dougherty, Michael P
41 Garza, Alexander
42  Freeland, Charles (Bill) W, IV
42 Brakel, DeanH
42  Butler, Michael W
45 Kaplan, Scott A
45  Jensen, Thomas
45  James, CarlottaR
48 Schwingel, Alex B
49 Alvarez, Adriana

783 828  $1,100.00
192 808 $600.00
659 797 $583.00
308 789 $567.00
298 788 $552.00
329 786 $522.33
695 786 $522.33
770 786 $522.34
451 783 $494.00
656 782 $480.00
535 780 $467.00
502 776 $454.00
732 774 $442.00
217 772 $425.00
762 772 $425.00

10 771 $397.67
103 771 $397.67
714 771 $397.66
217 769 $377.00
696 766 $363.00
629 766 $363.00
528 765 $349.00

83 764 $331.33
205 764 $331.34
325 764 $331.33
320 763 $303.25
388 763 $303.25
398 763 $303.25
488 763 $303.25
654 761 $281.50

96 761 $281.50

7 759 $268.50
223 759 $268.50
167 758 $259.00
179 757 $253.00
448 756 $244.50
788 756 $244.50

81 755 $230.00
284 755 $230.00
314 755 $230.00
674 754 $220.00
742 753 $210.33
540 753 $210.33
599 753 $210.34
445 751 $197.00
523 751 $197.00
751 751 $197.00
207 750 $189.00
158 749 $185.00

Lake Triangle USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Lake Triangle USBC

Emerald Coast USBC

Ancient City USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Emerald Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Lake Triangle USBC

Key West USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC
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101
101
101
104
104
104
104

Smith, ustin T
Moore, Harold A
Monroe, Rufus L
Dunn, David R
Francis, Bobby J
Taylor, Brenda E
Wight, Richard B
Abbott, David B
Smith, James A
Horan, Barbara J
Brun, Dominick
Granger, Thomas G
Cherit, John
Edwards, Michael A
Gonzaez, Ginette
Kormansek, Delinda J
McCullough, CIiff, Jr
Niedermann, Chris A
Willis, Preston B
Harrell, David M
DeMarize, John W
Wilson, LoisV
Pingston, Carol D
Wylie, Gerald D
Tanawan, Lina
Solomon, Tony
Lockett, Herman, Jr
Egan, Joe R
Burdick, Robert A
McCarver, Amy C
Taylor, Stephanie J
Williams, AngelaM
Davis, Heather M
Tice, Cody

Grno, Mike
Harjochee, Tyler W
Kramer, Melinda J
Piedra, Ryan M
Laurent, Bradley N
Gray, Kenneth, Sr
Dunn, MonikaC
Trzcinski, Jonathan A
Stewart, Oscar L, Jr

Browning, Tondelayo D

Potter, Justin T
Bouthot, Taylor L
Kunze, Daniel J
Riggs, Rusty
Lockett, Mary D
Biniecki, Roena J
Damon, Kevin C
Cruz, Robert F
Spoo, Christopher A
Burney, Ricky L
Smith, Mike A
Schanze, Larry
Jusino, Angel M
Davidson, LindaM

563
669
458

61
320
426
475
480
612
631
280
425
298

514
634

563
634
648
655

74
577
156

41

69
523
256
389
561
652
514
424
257
681

223
238
430
447
119
147
319
400
447
438
269

69
150
272
207
479
500
739
343

446

748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
742
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736
735
735
735
734
734
734
734

$175.50
$175.50
$175.50
$175.50
$157.57
$157.57
$157.57
$157.57
$157.58
$157.57
$157.57
$141.40
$141.40
$141.40
$141.40
$141.40
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$117.25
$117.25
$117.25
$117.25
$113.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$102.75
$102.75
$102.75
$102.75
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$86.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$81.40
$81.40
$81.40
$81.40

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

West VolusiaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Ancient City USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Palm Beach County USBC BA
East Pasco USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC

East Pasco USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing

7/31/2017 5:50:07PM

Page 2 of 15



104  Johnson, Dennis R, Sr
109 Hillyard, Richard M
109  Franklin, Robert L
109 Olimpo, Nancy E
109 Parham, Rayford
109 Cheshier, Jm

109 Lee Derrick J

115 Saemme, Leonard W, Jr
115 Gilmore, Beverly M
115 Smith, Barry M

115 Fearon, Robert F
115 Cuevas, Liset

120 Cakins, Tabatha
120 Smith, Dalas J, Sr
120 Powers, Julia

120 Cox, Garry L

120 Salser, Laurie A

125 Dines, Jeanine

125 Cox, ElaineB

125 Boyd,Kelly S

125  Strohl, ZecharisW
125 Ho, Richard

125 Ross, Denise

131  Wright, Doris

131 Register, Randall S
131 Lewandowski, Adam P
134 Miller,L C

134  Hutson, AngelaR
134  Acton, Matthew M
137 Brooks, Linda

137 Medzi, Anthony

137  Wrightson, Dawn W
137 Roberts, Michael J
137  Piroozshad, Jeff

137 Hayes, SadieR

137 LoVecchio, Mark A, 11
144 MacDonald, Donald, Jr
144  Shamet, Sherri

144  Hatton, CurtisC

144  Linhart, Katherine T
144  Randolph, Mary L
144  Hoffman, Matthew P
144  Sanney, James L

144  Rodman, ChrisM
152  Stift, Robert R

152  Roberts, Jay

152  Gregory, Kendrick R
152  Curry, Danny A

152 Wallner, April

152  Shappell, Hope

152  Morretta, Tony

152  Williams, George, Sr
152 Dean, JustinL

161 Canicatti, Joseph C
161 Trame, Janet M

161 Pixler, Terry D, Jr
164 Meilan, Tony

164  Aronson, Mark R

364
122
182
254
654
677
758
571
793
628
268
654
685

62
123
442
456
562
442
403
122
304
192
146
381
653
185
415
622

52
775
533
405
405
186
200
221
724
468
722
179

20
450
441
258
609
473
367
250
142

13

380
373
244
330
627
672

734
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
723
723

$81.40
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$69.85
$69.83
$69.83
$69.83
$69.83
$69.83
$68.67
$68.67
$68.66
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.57
$65.58
$65.57
$65.57
$65.57
$65.57
$65.57
$64.12
$64.16
$64.12
$64.12
$64.12
$64.12
$64.12
$64.12
$61.89
$61.88
$61.89
$61.89
$61.89
$61.89
$61.89
$61.89
$61.89
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.15
$60.17

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Marianna USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Broward County USBC

East Pasco USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Indian River County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Suncoast USBC BA
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164  Auerbach, Craig Y
164 Butler, John A, Jr

164  Tesh, Robert "Chris' C, Il

164  Martinchich, Robert J
170 Ley, Richard J, Il

170 Davidson-Kobia, JessicalL

172 Smith, Bobbi C
172 Close, Pete B

172  Perez, Constantino P
172 Leff,Ka E

172  Billings, Terry L, Jr
172  Lopez, Agustin D
172  Rickner, Ron E

172  Covington, David E
172 Williams, ThomasJ
181 Boebinger, Glenn A, Jr
181 Kumbar, Mary

181 Hall, Kaeigh

181 Berry, Danny L

181  Peterson, Karamin J
181 Peters, Burl R, Jr
181 Lizak, Steve W

188 Jensen, Matthew T
188 Stewart, Brad

188 Gray, Wellington A
188 Stevens, Joseph S
188 Greenwood, Matt
188  Perlowski, Susan M
188 Laffey, Richard J
188 Hobbs, Karen

188  Griggs, Jacqueline

188 Browning, Frederick H, Jr

198 Pineiro, Fred

198 Lakatos, Joseph J
198  Cunningham, Rudi M
198 Rudnick, Greg

198  Huset, Holly E

198 Moldenhauer, Brian J
198 Baker, UrsulaM

198 Dixon, Danielle

206 Brastrom, Cheryl M
206 Sharland, Duang

206 Thompson, Michael S
206  Zheutlin, Jeanette
206 Pinckney, Clarence E
206 Martin, Ralph, Sr
206 Gibson, Stanley

206 Rathbun, Christopher |
214  Gately, Joseph J

214 Derry, BrandonL
214  Gaddis, Tony L

214 Talton, Gregory L, Jr
214  Morris, George

214 Devore, Lori

214 Garrett, Gary W

214  McCullen, Crystal L
222 King, EsperanzaF
222  Duque, Mercedes Y

783
201
200
473
222
395
749
125
527
220
191
159
120
128
202
312
578

56
425

74
678
461
523
774
755
629
562
433
239
138
519
237

98
448
428
369
364

367
762
545
445
514
288

72
347
283
462
612
517
508
371
303

49
513
297
281

723 $60.17
723 $60.17
723 $60.17
723 $60.17
722 $59.50
722 $59.50
721 $58.88
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
721 $58.89
720 $57.86
720 $57.86
720 $57.86
720 $57.86
720 $57.86
720 $57.84
720 $57.86
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
719 $56.60
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
718 $56.00
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
717 $55.25
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
716 $55.00
715 $54.00
715 $54.00

Lake Triangle USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Tallahassee USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Gr Miami USBC
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222
222
222
222
222
222
222
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
241
241
241
244
244
244
244
244
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
279
279
279

Jones, Benjamin
Graff, Kimberly J
Wilson, Thomas A
Hickmon, Ruth R
Gooch, Jenifer P
Taylor, Clay

Allman, Ronald D, Sr
Garcia, Sol A
Helderman, Michael P
Schwartz, Ashley L
Gray, lanJ

Rathbun, Roger A
Whiteleather, Alicyn
Koehler, Kelly
Bonds, Darlene F
Mingo, George H, Jr
Figueora, Maria
Beverly, Reginald
Conkle, Lance V
Larkin, Ronald W
Courser, Henry R
Pritzlaff, Mandy
Guthrie, Bill G
Northrup, Jaime
Dickerman, DebraE
Schlagenhauf, Susan
Maples, Gary D, Jr
Hamilton, Willie J
Ledbetter, Robert P, 111

Anderson, Christopher(Blane) B

Frazee, Rory

Dunn, Mark A

Tyner, Patrick B
Rhodes, Mike A
Vanderloop, Gregory J
Hartley, Maurice L
O'Connor, Kevin J
Rivera, Maraixa
Lammon, Hannah R
Fitzpatrick, Michael J
Christmas, Peggy A
McDevitt, Charles'CJ J
Moore, Michael D
Ramos, Alex

Kominik, Monica L
Patten, William, Sr
Hoopingarner, Randy
Gissinger, Tammy M
Shy, Roy E, Jr

Quick, Elaine A
Randall, Jeremy J
Vella, Nancy

Craft, Juanita L
Boutwell, John Philip P
Pierri Belonni, Jean
Debold, David J
Kennett, Kevin J
Archield, Roderick D

384
627
136
96
83
425
191
158
639
543
394
283
92
7
22
17
303
238
256
23
197
435
51
649
193
447
584
427
25
20
12
634
157
460
698

620
528
345
210
149

97
228
528

91
314
763
667
542
343
210

135
177
366
103
534
325

715 $54.00

715 $54.00
715 $54.00
715 $54.00
715 $54.00
715 $54.00
715 $54.00
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
714 $52.80
713 $52.00
713 $52.00
713 $52.00
712 $52.00
712 $52.00
712 $52.00
712 $52.00
712 $52.00
711 $51.14
711 $51.14
711 $51.14
711 $51.14
711 $51.14
711 $51.14
711 $51.16
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.80
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
710 $50.82
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
709 $50.00
708 $49.00
708 $49.00
708 $49.00

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr CitrusUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
East Pasco USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Emerald Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Final Prize Listing

7/31/2017 5:50:07PM

Page 5 of 15



279
279
279
279
279
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
318
318
318
318
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
334
334
334
334
334
334

Ashley, Amy Jo J
Kominik, Nicholas
Edwards, Clinton B
Minotti, VeronicaC
Allen, Marvin L
Herret, Christopher G
Johnson, Floyd, Jr
Rakoski, Jon C

Bare, Timothy L
Milton, Ann C
Heusinger, Thomas P
Engler, Denise
Nance, Edward F
Cutler, Linda A
Vernon, James W
Childress, Barry G
Jennings, Lyn L
Billek, Daniel
Beningo, Michael T
Billetdeaux, David P
Williams, Phillip |
Perez, AngelaM
Shaw, DiannaM
Schoel, Matthew
McLachlan, Tim |
Masson, Curt D
Brown, Kevin D
Butler, Zachary L
Perez, TheresaD
Ord, James D
Roundtree, FeleshaD
Dudash, Sharon L
Cameron, SashaC
Kotecki, Richard D
McCall, CharlesV
Eastman, Robert J
Hernandez, JessicaR
Layton, Eric

Dean, Christine M
Bartley, Donad(Jerry)
Perlowski, Scott A
Hicks, Debbie C
Zayhowski, Brandon
Foley, Matt |

Clark, Kenneth R
Tirrito, Tara

Jarema, William B
Maurer, Jan C
Foreman, Bob M
Garcia, Miguel

Moll, Deborah R
Smiley, EddieL
Chhoeung, Saroum
Wallace, Dave A
Ellis, Christopher J
Brown, Luviser G
DeMarco, Rick C
McFeaters, Richard M, Jr

138
91

557
258
513
753
779
697
522
380
372
271
178
439
225
219
492
431
312
163
113

22
367
276
731
649
535
771
474
296
195
172
136
296
369
305
616

55
710
433
426
671
659
581
518

79
418
368
366
301
464
155
271
690
459
217
170

708 $49.00
708 $49.00
708 $49.00
708 $49.00
708 $49.00
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.50
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
707 $48.55
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
706 $48.00
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.12
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
705 $47.08
704 $46.75
704 $46.75
704 $46.75
704 $46.75
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
703 $46.00
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.12
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.08

Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
First Coast USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr CitrusUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
West VolusiaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Lake Triangle USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Suncoast USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
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334
334
334
334
334
334
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389

McCurry, Joseph B
Parrish, Breann M
Whitten, John E, Jr
Smith, Jason C
McCullough, Kathy
Roberts, Daniel C
Smith, Jay G
Ryerson, Mikki M
Hamby, Sandra J
Jones, Norvon L
Carpenter, Kristi L
Jones, CynthiaD
Cling, DouglasR

Campbell, Paul (Fj) R, I1

Morris, Iris
Vasquez, Franklin
Dickerman, CharlesR
SanAntonio, MarvieR
Jacob, Stephen F
LaRiviere, NicoleM
Hill, Shane S
O'Sullivan, David R
Douglas, Daniel
Slane, Cindy L
Gutierrez, Herminia
Lane, David J
Hammond, Marty N
Cadle, JonH

Hardy, Samuel A
Janawicz, John P
Hirth, Bernard P, Jr
York, Jo Anne
Kramer, AlanR
Montesi, Craig S, Jr
Webb, Joan M
Roberts, Pat L
Shedrow, David R
Smith, Cheryl E
Geist, James
Medhaug, Holly A
Wingert, Stephanie L
Muehl, VirginiaH
London, Willie J
Johnson, Adrienne
Naus, Jeffrey R
Nelson, Beatrice A
Carlson, George N
Roe, Michad J
Wallace, John A
Perlowski, Jessica L
Jones, Garrett D
Meyer, Warren R, Sr
Edwards, Brandon C
Martin, William R
Shelton, Andrew L
Grant, Terry L
Hernandez, Carlos H
Urquhart, William T

150
134

~

202

633
694
679
665
656
647
630
371
357
193
156
165
333
218
783
758
530
527
348

284
181
119
53
40

229
308
702
585
529
509
516
314
326
262
575
688
178

42
434
273
433
594
584
546
468
287
223
128

26

702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
702 $45.08
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.24
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
701 $44.23
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.38
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
700 $43.33
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
699 $42.50
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
698 $42.00
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30
697 $41.30

Leesburg USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Tallahassee USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC

East Pasco USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Lake Triangle USBC

Broward County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC

Leesburg USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC
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389 Martin, Cliff D
399  Pruitt, Nancy E

399 Belanger, Christopher A

399 Hollenbeck, Bob B
399 Kindelspire, Jeff

399 Wood, JamesR

399 Robinson, ChrisP
399 Sanders, ChrisD
399 Allen, Joseph M, Sr
399 Woods, ErnaC

399 Fernandez, Gustoevo
399  Jackson, Joseph, Sr
410 Gosier, AdaM

410 Burdge, Gary E, Jr
410  Sutton, Paul D, Sr
410 D'Angialillo, Victor J
410 Rucker, Johnnie L
410 Crane, Gilford R
410 Mantooth, Elizabeth J
417 Hall,Hugh G

417 Gajus, Jessica

417  Brochnick, Chrissy
417 Rayborn, Jeffrey M
417 Maltsberger, David L
417  Guiette, Howard

417 Babson, JamesD
417  Forsyth, CraigH

417 Savage, Alfonso, Sr
426 Carney, Joseph E
426 Rajan, Becky S

426  Perez, Al

426  Yulee, CharlesW
426  Smith, Skip

426 McAlarney, Peter J
426 Wade, Artensie L
426 Card, Richard A

426 LaRiviere, Derek J
435 Morrissey, Kevin M
435 Zavrel, Vicki L

435 Coleman, Morgan A
435  Williamson, Matthew
435  Shrider, ChrisE

435 Preston, LianN

435 Adamo, M Gina

435 SanRoman, Andrew J
435 Markell, Jay D

435 Walner, Paul J

435 Bél, David, Sr

435 Pearson, David A
435 Gray, Joseph

435 Hum, Matt

435 Arboleda, Arthur A
435 Burelle, Mitchell C
451 Dalison, Charlotte M
451 Baranecky, Evan
451 Denauro, Ralph, IV
451 Lee LisaG

451  Sharon, William D

474
613
554

86
609
711

27
425
753
184
144
542

82
704
606
412
262

11
381
390
395
512
397
273
205

76
492
370
173
413

283
120
98
69

333
485
668
653
634
570
735
505
431
396
250
185
131

69

53
526
478
147
467
617
509
307

697 $41.30
696 $40.60
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
696 $40.64
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
695 $40.00
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.33
694 $39.36
694 $39.33
693 $38.88
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
693 $38.89
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.80
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
692 $37.88
691 $37.00
691 $37.00
691 $37.00
691 $37.00
691 $37.00

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Lake Triangle USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA
Marianna USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Martin County USBC

Orange Belt USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

First Coast USBC

East Pasco USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Pasco USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Emerald Coast USBC
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451
451
451
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
473
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499
499

Briggs, ShaneM
Pingston, John A
Murray, Larry D
Swannick, Kelley A
Schmidt, Warren C
Brown, Daniel G
Rudnick, Joelle A
Montemayor, Edward (Ed) L
Manuel, Maty C
Levarity, Rudolph K
Keys-Smith, Sharron L
Allman, Marge (Margarette) C
Fillot, Sylvia

Marrufo, Miranda A
Petrey, Jonathan C
Merkel, Joshua D

Diez, Jorge L

Gallo, Joseph M
Bedford, Christopher B
Mc Gregor, Carolyn B
Arboleda, Arnold A
Clark, SheilaL
Greenwood, Patti
Vickers, Ray M
Stewart, James M
Poole, Zachary T
Simms, Natalie E
Bielinski, Benjamin J, Jr
Rogers, Donnie M
Harden, Wilford B
Cheever, James L
Jackson, Maurice C
McDonald, Charles(Tim) T
Tanawan, Sonny G
Salcido, Taeko

Donato, Louie

Wynn, Rachel N
Charbono, Michagl J
McCarthy, Meghan
Woodruff, Patrick T
Nguyen, EricH

Y amamoto, Robert S
Garcia, Gilbert O
Adler, Andrew |
Churchman, Jay F
Ford, Hudson, Jr
Lawson, Jeanine
Cantu, Mary Jane
Aderhold, Jay W
Nicholson, Lauren Ann
Martin, Ronnie F, 111
Arruda, Justin A
Goelz, Ryan
Insignares, Saul A, Jr
Hylton, Robert L
Dickerson, Willie A
Herring, Michagl S
Cianci, Tracy A

75

74
354
414
162
754
712
633
526
760
409
191
158
106

92
421
366
744
428
520
525
598
562
654
696
732
787
424
708
122
632

121
156
191
194
381
395
216
270
376
207

623
648
656
675
680
718
528
295
712

55
445
404
267
189
456

691
691
691
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.23
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$36.29
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.75
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$34.85
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.40
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35
$33.35

Hernando County USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Marion County USBC BA

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

West VolusiaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA
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499
499
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
534
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
567
567
567
567
567

Kennedy, Jody L
Harris, Harvey

Jodlin, Penelope M
Stewart, Mario (Devon) D
Oliver, Burnie S
Howard, Joyce M
Bowen, Edith L
Heath, Jeffrey R
Cockfield, Henry
Carson, Jason A
Gibellino, Michad A, Jr
Thorne, Paul E
Coudron, Duane J
Herring, Anthony C
Selby, Christopher A
Lopez, MariaT

Brent, Wendy
Washington, Christopher
Crowl, Lorrie
Raymond, Ronald
Wood, Kyle T
Pannone, Eric P
Baker, JamesR
Schneider, Chris
Smith, Joe E

Holota, Thomas J
Felix, Hector L
Brown, Butch

Eiker, James J

Hess, Jay T

Childress, Brett B
Raymond, Paul A
Kravitz, Pranee
Willis, Gary C

Sliker, Gil R

Reuille, Alex M
Fairbanks, Becky E
Blankenship, Teresa L
Lugo, Isabel
Zweigart, Timothy J
Murwin, Mathew
Mathis, Everette 'Butch’, Jr
Karras, Rick
Wamsley, Jamie
Cling, Leah C

Taylor, Patrick J
Stellato, Lawrence, Sr
Mihutz, ReginaK
Walden, Kathy

Gray, James B
Spence, Terri L
McConnell, Mickey W
Washington, Rose M
Evaskis, TeresaL
DiEgidio, John
Hoffay, Joann L
Whiddon, Sherrie D
Hatt, Cody

52
423
484
643
694
700
766
602
483
747

53
324

51

82
137
159
675
235
321

25
664
339
735
643
632
377
369
322
230
228
174

25

13
332
398
435
379
401
504
534
649
753
220
726
363
285
162
150
150
110

50
316
195
468
460
748

60

688
688
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
684

$33.35
$33.35
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.13
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$32.11
$30.93
$30.93
$30.98
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.76
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.72
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Suncoast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Martin County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

West VolusiaUSBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Leesburg USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC
Panama City USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
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567
567
567
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
624
624
624
624
624
624

Mank, Kim M
McTigue, Thomas J
Jones, Celeste S
Majors, Carol L
Griffin, Robert J
Marconi, Paul R
Branson, Joe

Young, CharlesE
Salser, Kevin M
Roberts, James A, Sr
Powell, Brandon D
King, Daryl R
Groner, Rodney A
Howell, William H, Jr
Averill, Jack E
Kosinski, Steve J, Jr
Meadows, Darryl E, Jr
Jones, Jason
Rothman, Michael
Coward, James E
Melvin, Virgil L
Disney, AmandaJ
Brown, Michael A
Clearwater, Jean M
Pavilack, David J
Williams, Larry N
Hayes, Ashley N
Stutzman, Glenn A
Mendoza, Cora
Grich, Cindy L
Moore, Charles-Mike M
Scott, Mary A
Parrish, Mark S
Weatherhead, John J
Coats, Collie
Doucette, ChrisL
Parfitt, VilmaP
Lewis, Willard (Lou) B, Sr
Thompson, John D
Pietroburgo, Leah
Disney, Tom L
Daub, Harry G
Nicolazzi, Paul W
Moffett, Dan

Byrd, Cassandra
Lott, Mike J

Palmer, James
Thomas, William (Eric) E
Mayhew, Jenny S
Boyle, William S, 111
Cain, Michael A
Coneby, Michad S
Griffin, BillieR, Sr
Williams, Tommie S
Carlis, Onzell

Maeir, Kitty A
Knight, Tim
Beacom, Bruce R

36
394
417
560
752
718
579
558
456
375
329

11
102

76
423
591
594
669
670
677
679
730
461

59
688

31
249
241
156

59

57

29
393
199
508
745
526
547
564
619
730
307
634
315
296
282
248
219
123

48
452
499
752
786
511
517
381
269

684
684
684
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
680
680

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.04
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.61
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.67
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Tallahassee USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

East Pasco USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Leesburg USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr CitrusUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Orange Belt USBC
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624 Thorpe, Harold E 219 680 $25.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
624 Valentine, Patrick 162 680 $25.00 Hernando County USBC BA
624  Franco, Sandy 111 680 $25.00 Broward County USBC
624 Thompkins, Geneva 69 680 $25.00 Pam Beach County USBC BA
624  Brown, DonnaJ 43 680 $25.00 First Coast USBC
624  Parker, James P 250 680 $25.00 East Pasco USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $47,651.00
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Naumann, Shawn M 783 804 $1,000.00 LakeTriangleUSBC
2 Trzcinski, Jonathan A 119 738 $600.00 Orlando Regional USBC BA
3 Piedra Jose A, Sr 223 714 $527.00 Broward County USBC
4 Piroozshad, Jeff 405 711 $466.00 Broward County USBC
5 Kinslow, Kevin 535 710 $413.00 West VolusaUSBC
6 McCracken, lan S 192 706 $347.50 Orlando Regional USBC BA
6 Richardson, Joe 659 706 $347.50 Lake Triangle USBC
8 Roberts, Michael J 405 703 $294.00 Broward County USBC
9  Campbell, Paul (Fj) R, I 630 701  $265.00 East Pasco USBC
10 Janawicz, John P 119 700 $228.50 Orlando Regional USBC BA
10 Kutlus, Daniel 'DJ J 762 700 $228.50 Broward County USBC
12 Gregory, Kendrick R 473 698 $199.00 Orange Belt USBC
13 Rakoski, Jon C 779 697 $183.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
14  Spoo, Christopher A 479 695 $169.00 Palm Beach County USBC BA
15 Fredand, Charles (Bill) W, IV 742 694 $157.00 Lake Triangle USBC
16 Moore, Michael D 228 692 $142.00 Orlando Regional USBC BA
16 Kunze, Daniel J 438 692 $142.00 Florida Space Coast USBC BA
18 Velardo, ChrisJ 696 691 $130.00 Treasure Coast USBC
19 Moldenhauer, Brian J 44 686 $120.00 First Coast USBC
19 MacDondd, Donad, Jr 221 686 $120.00 Gulf Coast USBC
21  Thompson, Michael S 445 685 $112.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
22 Stewart, Brad 774 684 $107.00 Southwest Florida USBC
23 Auerbach, Craig Y 783 672 $104.00 Lake Triangle USBC
24 Maples, Gary D, Jr 584 671 $101.00 Florida Space Coast USBC BA
25 Courser, Henry R 197 667 $97.00 Palm Beach County USBC BA
26  Morretta, Tony 13 666 $95.00 Orlando Regional USBC BA
27 O'sullivan, DavidR 783 665 $92.00 Lake Triangle USBC
28 Naus, Jeffrey R 688 663 $91.00 Broward County USBC
29 Babson, JamesD 76 662 $87.50 Hernando County USBC BA
29 Rakauskas, Dennis P 550 662 $87.50 Orlando Regional USBC BA
31 Piedra, RyanM 223 661 $85.00 Broward County USBC
32 Baker, JamesR 735 659 $83.50 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
32 Sanney, JamesL 450 659 $83.50 Gr TampaUSBC
34 Eiker, JamesJ 230 657 $82.00 Marion County USBC BA
35 Herring, Michael S 189 656 $80.00 Orlando Regional USBC BA
36 Aleshire, MikeH 591 655 $79.50 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
36 Gilman, Matthew J 774 655 $79.50 Southwest FloridaUSBC
38 Covington, David E 128 654 $78.00 Gr Miami USBC
39  Wynn, Timothy J 388 653 $77.00 First Coast USBC
40  Strohl, ZecharisW 122 652 $77.00 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
41  Shedrow, David R 585 651 $75.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
42  Cheshier, Jim 677 650 $75.00 Gr TampaUSBC
43  dSliker, Gil R 398 649 $74.33  Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
43 Preston, Micheal D 734 649 $74.33  Gr Gainesville USBC BA
43 Foley, Matt | 659 649 $74.34 Lake Triangle USBC
46  Adler, Andrew | 623 648 $73.00 Suncoast USBC BA
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47
48
49
49
49
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
59
59
61
61

63
64
64
66

67
67
67
67
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
78
79
79
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
95
96
96
96
96
100
100
102
102
102

Roberts, Jay
Baranecky, Evan
Robinson, Chris P
Lake, Kelly R
Boehinger, Glenn A, Jr
Hamilton, Willie J
McCurry, Joseph B
Martin, Ronnie F, 111
Brock, Jason A
Cerda, Pablo

Neff, Steve B
Harjochee, Tyler W
Carlson, George N
Misnik, Nick K
Mandell, Justin A
Hough, John J, 111
Tuckfield, Matthew G
Childress, Brett B
Kosinski, Steve J, Jr
Hylton, Robert L
Kennett, Kevin J
Douglas, TravisJ
Washington, Christopher
Kaplan, Scott A
Cheney, Richard E
Holota, Thomas J
Rayborn, Jeffrey M
Morrissey, Kevin M
Sajek, Rickie A
Medzi, Anthony
Montesi, Craig S, Jr
Acton, Matthew M
Mersch, Jeffrey M
Ferrara, Steven
Rickner, Ron E
Branson, Joe

Varn, Justin

Wood, Kyle T
Mooney, Jeremy A
Insignares, Saul A, Jr
Cling, DouglasR
Hernandez, Peter
Sadowski, Louis S
Zakrajsek, Ryan M
Janosik, Michael T
Schneider, Chris
Stiriz, Keith A
Jusino, Angel M
Apolinario, Paul J
Woodruff, Patrick T
Jammal, Suheil E, I
Hess, Jay T

Gaines, John A
Zaeski, Chad A
Riggans, Don E
Brooks, Andrew J
Saunders, Danny H
Perlowski, Scott A

609
467

27
298
312
427
150
295

80
349
398
681

42
264
209
779
228
174
591
404
534

63
235
445
129
377
397
485
580
775
229
622
783
190
120
579
602
664
405
445
647
551
691
235
465
643
735

270
229
228
119
452

76

52
373
433

647 $73.00
646 $72.00
645 $71.00
645 $71.00
645 $71.00
644 $69.00
643 $68.50
643 $68.50
642 $67.34
642 $67.33
642 $67.33
641 $66.00
639 $65.50
639 $65.50
637 $65.00
637 $65.00
636 $64.00
635 $63.50
635 $63.50
634 $63.00
633 $61.50
633 $61.50
633 $61.50
633 $61.50
631 $60.00
630 $58.50
630 $58.50
630 $58.50
630 $58.50
630 $58.50
630 $58.50
629 $57.00
628 $56.00
628 $56.00
627 $54.80
627 $54.80
627 $54.80
627 $54.80
627 $54.80
626 $53.00
626 $53.00
625 $52.00
625 $52.00
624 $50.20
624 $50.20
624 $50.20
624 $50.20
624 $50.20
623 $49.00
622 $47.50
622 $47.50
622 $47.50
622 $47.50
621 $46.50
621 $46.50
620 $45.00
620 $45.00
620 $45.00

MariannaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Ancient City USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Martin County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Lake Triangle USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Martin County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
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102 Barnes, Clifton O
106 Poole, Zachary T

106 Nguyen, EricH

108 Bara, ThomasJ, Il
109 Morgan, William T
109  Sutton, Paul D, Sr
109 Vickery, Steven W
112 Brazeau, BrianC
112 Booke, Mark E

114 Marquez, Rusty L
114  Doughlin, Jason A
114 Connolly, Sean

117 Franks, Darren B

117 Weyand, Steve

117  Jones, Garrett D

120 MclLaughlin, Richard L, Jr
120 Layton, Eric

120 Belanger, Christopher A
120 Rawls, Handy

120 Arnold, Robert W, Jr
120 Fairbanks, Chad F
120 Slusser, Edward A
120 Taber, Mark B

128 Thompson, Daniel L
128 Martin, Ronad F, 11
128 Newman, Gavin P
128 Carson, Jason A

128  Schmidt, Warren C
133  Coneby, Michag S
133  McComas, Jarrod D
133 Byrd, Roger P

133  West, BrianC

133 Wilder, William R, Jr
133 LaPorte, Todd A

139 Poneleit, Shawn A
139  Lawson, Kenny M
141  Mingo, GeorgeH, Jr
141  Markell, Jay D

143  Fabrizzi, Nick |

143  Oliver, Anthony

145 Aronson, Mark R
145  Irwin, Edward J

145 Martinchich, Robert J
145 Bolatto, Ricky A

149 Shingle, Tyler S

149 Coleman, Morgan A
151  Stalworth, Holton
151  Frankel, Jamie A

153 Anzalone, SalvatoreV
153  Kirinsky, Michael P, Jr
153  Leavitt, John

156 Butler, Zachary L
156 Baroff, Richard J

156 Meyer, Warren R, Sr

Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,387.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $61,038.00

623
732
376

27
481
606
168
550
580
332
167
190
746
498
594
591
616
554
430
399
379
277

16
289
295
673
747
162
499
118
791
338

16
764
363
556

17
396
539
144
672
623
473
504
643
653
174
579
579
101
685
535
583
584

620 $45.00
619 $43.50
619 $43.50
618 $43.00
617 $41.67
617 $41.66
617 $41.67
616 $40.50
616 $40.50
615 $39.33
615 $39.33
615 $39.34
614 $38.00
614 $38.00
614 $38.00
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
613 $35.50
612 $32.20
612 $32.20
612 $32.20
612 $32.20
612 $32.20
611 $29.65
611 $29.67
611 $29.67
611 $29.67
611 $29.67
611 $29.67
610 $28.00
610 $28.00
609 $27.00
609 $27.00
608 $26.00
608 $26.00
607 $24.50
607 $24.50
607 $24.50
607 $24.50
606 $23.00
606 $23.00
605 $22.00
605 $22.00
604 $20.67
604 $20.67
604 $20.66
603 $20.00
603 $20.00
603 $20.00

Suncoast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Suncoast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Gulf Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Suncoast USBC BA

Orange Belt USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $61,038.00

Final Prize Listing 7/31/2017 5:50:07PM Page 15 of 15



